Department
1000.0510

1000.0512
1000.0560
1000.0658
1000.0659
1000.0660
1000.0661
1000.0662

1000.0690

1500.0620

MENARD COUNTY MONTHLY UTILITY USAGE JUNE 2024

COUNTY COURTHOUSE & PARKS
COUNTY DETENTION FACILITY
COUNTY SHERIFF
PUBLIC SERVICES
PRESIDIO
GOLF COURSE
STOCKPEN DEPARTMENT
SWIMMING POOL
COMMUNITY CENTER

Total (50903 KWH)
ROAD & BRIDGE

Total (1844 KWH)

Expense

1898.93

679.33

58.56

25.59

31.72

0.0

1504.47

253.16

955.20

5406.96

240.29

240.29



