MENARD COUNTY MONTHLY UTILITY USAGE JUNE 2024

<u>Department</u>		<u>Expense</u>
1000.0510	COUNTY COURTHOUSE & PARKS	1898.93
1000.0512	COUNTY DETENTION FACILITY	679.33
1000.0560	COUNTY SHERIFF	58.56
1000.0658	PUBLIC SERVICES	25.59
1000.0659	PRESIDIO	31.72
1000.0660	GOLF COURSE	0.0
1000.0661	STOCKPEN DEPARTMENT	1504.47
1000.0662	SWIMMING POOL	253.16
1000.0690	COMMUNITY CENTER	955.20
	Total (50903 KWH)	5406.96
1500.0620	ROAD & BRIDGE	240.29
	Total (1844 KWH)	240.29